County

Lapeer
Lapeer

Lapeer
Lapeer

Lapeer
Lapeer

Lapeer
Lapeer

Lapeer

Grantee
City of Lapeer
City of Lapeer
City of Lapeer
Lapeer County
Lapeer County
Village of Columbiaville
DNR - Wildlife Division
DNR - Wildlife Division
DNR - Wildlife Division

Project
TF86-232
TF90-251

TF90-252
TF07-038

TF87-337
TF10-030

TF176
TF350

TF688

Project Title
Lapeer Legion Field Addition
Rails to Trails Acquisition
Rowden Park Improvements
General Squier Memorial Park Addition
Coates Lake/Bottom Creek
Veterans Memorial Boardwalk
Flint River, Lapeer SGA
Lapeer State Game Area
Elba Twp. Mini-Game Area

Grant Award
$57,300
$19,050

$157,400
$58,600

$231,000
$121,500

$497,000
$650,000

$170,000

Project Type
Acquisition
Acquisition

Development
Acquisition
Acquisition

Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition



